Declaration Of Conformity
Sonepar Sverige AB

191 83 Sollentuna. Sweden

Hereby declare that the products.

Product name

CUSTA65

Reference:

7218520
7218521
7220839
7220841
7220842
7220844
7220845
7220846
7220848
7220849
7220850
7220851
7220853
7220854
7218522
7218523
7220840
7220843
7220847
7220852

CUSTA65 X PC OK

CUSTA65 X ABS/AKRYL OK
CUSTA65 XL ABS/AKRYL OK
CUSTA65 XL ABS/AKR DALI OK
CUSTA65 XL PC OK

CUSTA65 XL PC DALI OK
CUSTA65 XXL ABS/AKRYL OK
CUSTA65 XXL HO ABS/AKRYL OK
CUSTA65 XXL ABS/AKRYL DALI OK
CUSTAB5XXL HO ABS/AKR DALI OK
ARM CUSTA65 XXL PC OK
CUSTAB5 XXL HO PC OK
CUSTA65 XXL PC DALI OK
CUSTA65 XXL HO PC OK DALI
CUSTA65 X PC 3P

CUSTA65 X ABS/AKRYL 3P
CUSTA65 XL ABS/AKRYL 5P
CUSTA65 XL PC 5P

ARM CUSTA65 XXL ABS/AKRYL 5P
CUSTA65 XXL PC 5P

Trademark: Cardi

Harmonized standards:

LVD Test Standards:
EN 60598-2-1:1989
EN 60598-1:2015
EN 62471:2008

EN 62493:2010

EMC Test Standards:
EN 61547:2010
EN IEC 61000-3-2:2014

www.cardi.

se

Sonepar Sverige, 191 83 Sollentuna

10800
10801
12282
12290
12280
12288
12283
12293
12291
12295
12281
12292
12289
12294
10802
10803
12286
12284
12287
12285

(C,, CARDI



EN 61000-3.3:2013
EN 55015:2013+ AMD1

Conforms to the directives:

Low Voltage Directive LvVD 2014/35/EU
RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU, as amended by Directive
2015/863/EU

Electromagnetic
Compatibility Directive EMC 2014/30/EU

Name of Company representative: Fredrik Lindeberg

Position of Company representative: ~ Product Development Manager
Date: 2025-09-04

Signature:

L Ll

www.cardi.se ﬁ(@; CARDI

Sonepar Sverige, 191 83 Sollentuna



	Declaration Of Conformity
	Hereby declare that the products:
	Reference:
	Trademark: Cardi
	Harmonized standards:
	Conforms to the directives:

