

Declaration Of Conformity

Sonepar Sverige AB

191 83 Sollentuna. Sweden

Hereby declare that the products:**Product name**

CUSTA65

Reference:

7218520	CUSTA65 X PC ÖK	10800
7218521	CUSTA65 X ABS/AKRYL ÖK	10801
7220839	CUSTA65 XL ABS/AKRYL ÖK	12282
7220841	CUSTA65 XL ABS/AKR DALI ÖK	12290
7220842	CUSTA65 XL PC ÖK	12280
7220844	CUSTA65 XL PC DALI ÖK	12288
7220845	CUSTA65 XXL ABS/AKRYL ÖK	12283
7220846	CUSTA65 XXL HO ABS/AKRYL ÖK	12293
7220848	CUSTA65 XXL ABS/AKRYL DALI ÖK	12291
7220849	CUSTA65XXL HO ABS/AKR DALI ÖK	12295
7220850	ARM CUSTA65 XXL PC ÖK	12281
7220851	CUSTA65 XXL HO PC ÖK	12292
7220853	CUSTA65 XXL PC DALI ÖK	12289
7220854	CUSTA65 XXL HO PC ÖK DALI	12294
7218522	CUSTA65 X PC 3P	10802
7218523	CUSTA65 X ABS/AKRYL 3P	10803
7220840	CUSTA65 XL ABS/AKRYL 5P	12286
7220843	CUSTA65 XL PC 5P	12284
7220847	ARM CUSTA65 XXL ABS/AKRYL 5P	12287
7220852	CUSTA65 XXL PC 5P	12285

Trademark: Cardi**Harmonized standards:****LVD Test Standards:**

EN 60598-2-1:1989

EN 60598-1:2015

EN 62471:2008

EN 62493:2010

EMC Test Standards:

EN 61547:2010

EN IEC 61000-3-2:2014

EN 61000-3.3:2013

EN 55015:2013+ AMD1

Conforms to the directives:

Low Voltage Directive

LVD 2014/35/EU

RoHS Directive

2011/65/EU, as amended by Directive
2015/863/EU

Electromagnetic

Compatibility Directive

EMC 2014/30/EU

Name of Company representative: Fredrik Lindeberg

Position of Company representative: Product Development Manager

Date: 2025-09-04

Signature:



DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY